	Additional file 3 Type III sum of squares table for the mixed model analysis

	
	NumDF
	DenDF
	Sum Sq
	Mean Sq
	F-value
	p-value

	Health status
	1
	87.0
	32.9
	32.9
	0.79
	0.38

	Type  of FB
	2
	87.0
	1213.4
	606.7
	14.57
	<0.0001

	Baseline score kinematics
	1
	3551.5
	8813.3
	8813.3
	211.69
	<0.0001

	Joint
	1
	3510.6
	15455.1
	15455.1
	371.24
	<0.0001

	Repetition number
	19
	3488.0
	6707.0
	353.0
	8.47
	<0.0001

	Health status*joint
	1
	3492.5
	247.5
	247.5
	5.94
	0.01

	Repetition number*Type of FB
	38
	3488.0
	5545.8
	145.9
	3.51
	<0.0001

	FB= feedback
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